Frozen Beef Offer

We offer a wide range of frozen beef cuts from Argentina, Uruguay, and

Brazil. Our products are grass-fed and exported worldwide with all
necessary permits.

@ by MARTHA SUAREZ




Premium Cuts

Cut Price (USD/TM)

Ribeyes $5,930.00

Tenderloin chain off $5,825.00

Tomahawk $5,825.00

Striploin $5,825.00 .

Chuck $5,825.00



Mid-Range Cuts

Cut

Rump

Shank

Brisket

Sirloin

Flank

Price (USD/TM)
$5,825.00
$5.825.00
$5,300.00
$5,300.00

$4,775.00




F.conomy Cuts

Cut

Round
Topside cap off
Rib
Featherblades

Tail

Price (USD/TM)
$4.775.00
$4,565.00
$4,565.00
$3.725.00

$3,725.00



Specialty Cuts

Cut Price (USD/TM)
Dry salted beef omasum $3.935.00
Beef omasum $3,830.00
Tripe $3.620.00
Cow rumen $3.546.00

Tongue $3,200.00




Offal and By-products

Cut

Liver / heart

Lung

Beef tallow

Price (USD/TM)
$2,150.00
$1,625.00

$417.00




Shipping and Storage

] Container Load

40"HQ - 27 Ton

9 Packaging

20 kg Carton boxes with plastic coating

3  Origin
Argentina, Uruguay, Brazil (GRASS FED)

4 Shipping Time

20-30 days after receiving advance payment




Payment and Quality

Payment Terms Ireezing Shelf Life

50% advance payment, 50% against Frozen at -40°C, stored and 24 months
shipping documents transported at -18 to -22°C



