

Frozen Beef Offer

We offer a wide range of frozen beef cuts from Argentina, Uruguay, and Brazil. Our products are grass-fed and exported worldwide with all necessary permits.



Premium Cuts

Cut	Price (USD/TM)
Ribeyes	\$5,930.00
Tenderloin chain off	\$5,825.00
Tomahawk	\$5,825.00
Striploin	\$5,825.00
Chuck	\$5,825.00



Mid-Range Cuts

Cut	Price (USD/TM)
Rump	\$5,825.00
Shank	\$5,825.00
Brisket	\$5,300.00
Sirloin	\$5,300.00
Flank	\$4,775.00





Economy Cuts

Cut	Price (USD/TM)
Round	\$4,775.00
Topside cap off	\$4,565.00
Rib	\$4,565.00
Featherblades	\$3,725.00
Tail	\$3,725.00



Specialty Cuts

Cut	Price (USD/TM)
Dry salted beef omasum	\$3,935.00
Beef omasum	\$3,830.00
Tripe	\$3,620.00
Cow rumen	\$3,546.00
Tongue	\$3,200.00

Offal and By-products

Cut	Price (USD/TM)
Liver / heart	\$2,150.00
Lung	\$1,625.00
Beef tallow	\$417.00



Shipping and Storage

Container Load

40"HQ - 27 Ton

2 Packaging

20 kg Carton boxes with plastic coating

3 Origin

Argentina, Uruguay, Brazil (GRASS FED)

4 Shipping Time

20-30 days after receiving advance payment



Payment and Quality

Payment Terms

50% advance payment, 50% against shipping documents

Freezing

Frozen at -40°C, stored and transported at -18 to -22°C

Shelf Life

24 months